



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-25 02:30 PM

## COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Josie Zillig	2003	GBR	18.5	378.75
2.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	19.5	337.60
3.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	19.2	336.95
4.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	18.3	333.50
5.	Pauline Pfeif	2002	GER	19.5	331.00
6.	Ruska Lehtonen	2002	FIN	17.6	329.30
7.	Guurtje Praasterink	2003	NED	17.1	324.85
8.	Mai Yasuda	2002	JPN	19.6	317.15
9.	Ronja Rundgren	2002	FIN	18.4	317.05
10.	Silvia Murianni	2001	ITA	18.1	314.90
11.	Remi Edvalson	2003	USA	18.5	310.15
12.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	19.1	309.45
13.	Hanna Johnsson-Stjernström	2001	SWE	18.1	309.10
14.	Hedda Grelz	2002	SWE	17.7	302.85
15.	Jessie Creed	2001	USA	18.2	295.50
16.	Kennedy Cooper	2003	AUS	18.5	287.20
17.	Aglaé Robertini	2002	SUI	17.4	284.90
18.	Daria-Maria Buia	2003	ROU	18.9	271.95
19.	Sara Lameiro	2001	ESP	19.4	268.85



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Zillig, Josie	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		35.20	4.	18.5	378.75
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		43.00	1.	(78.20)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		42.30	1.	(120.50)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		44.65	1.	(165.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	1.	(211.95)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		60.20	1.	(272.15)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		49.00	1.	(321.15)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		57.60	1.	(378.75)	
2.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		34.40	5.	19.5	337.60
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		38.00	3.	(72.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		39.90	3.	(112.30)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		34.20	5.	(146.50)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		56.00	2.	(202.50)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		59.20	2.	(261.70)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		37.50	2.	(299.20)	
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		38.40	2.	(337.60)	
3.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		28.80	14.	19.2	336.95
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	12.	(67.80)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		32.30	12.	(100.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		33.25	13.	(133.35)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		51.80	10.	(185.15)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	5.	(239.55)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		43.40	6.	(282.95)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	10m		54.00	3.	(336.95)	
4.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		32.80	8.	18.3	333.50
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		38.00	8.	(70.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	10m		35.15	8.	(105.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.80	7.	(143.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		50.40	8.	(194.15)	
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		44.40	6.	(238.55)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		44.55	5.	(283.10)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	10m		50.40	4.	(333.50)	
5.	Pfeif, Pauline	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	3.	19.5	331.00
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	2.	(81.00)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		36.10	2.	(117.10)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	2.	(156.10)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		43.50	4.	(199.60)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		44.95	4.	(244.55)	
			5237D	3.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	10m		34.65	7.	(279.20)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		51.80	5.	(331.00)	

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Lehtonen, Ruska	FIN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	6.	17.6	329.30
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	7.	(67.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		39.90	7.	(107.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	3.	(154.95)	
			105B	2.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	10m		47.15	3.	(202.10)	
			614B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		44.40	3.	(246.50)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7m		49.00	3.	(295.50)	
			5251B	2.6	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		33.80	6.	(329.30)	
7.	Praasterink, Guurtje	NED	101B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		24.00	19.	17.1	324.85
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		42.00	9.	(66.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		38.00	9.	(104.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7m		36.00	10.	(140.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		43.20	11.	(183.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	7.	(235.85)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	5m		50.60	4.	(286.45)	
			614B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		38.40	7.	(324.85)	
8.	Yasuda, Mai	JPN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		32.00	9.	19.6	317.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		36.00	4.	(68.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		42.75	4.	(110.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.80	4.	(148.55)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		48.00	5.	(196.55)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		29.40	11.	(225.95)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	10m		36.80	13.	(262.75)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	8.	(317.15)	
9.	Rundgren, Ronja	FIN	201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	2.	18.4	317.05
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	9.	(72.00)	
			403B	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		32.00	9.	(104.00)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		40.85	6.	(144.85)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	7.	(195.25)	
			614B	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		34.80	8.	(230.05)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		39.15	10.	(269.20)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	9.	(317.05)	
10.	Murianni, Silvia	ITA	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		31.50	10.	18.1	314.90
			403B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		36.00	5.	(67.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		41.80	5.	(109.30)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		34.20	8.	(143.50)	
			5251B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		37.70	12.	(181.20)	
			614B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		45.60	10.	(226.80)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		47.60	8.	(274.40)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		40.50	10.	(314.90)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Edvalson, Remi	USA	403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		38.00	1.	18.5	310.15
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		28.00	11.	(66.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		36.10	11.	(102.10)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		37.00	11.	(139.10)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		37.50	13.	(176.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	12.	(225.20)	
			6241B	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		47.25	9.	(272.45)	
			5251B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		37.70	11.	(310.15)	
12.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	11.	19.1	309.45
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		34.20	13.	(65.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		33.25	13.	(98.65)	
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	12.	(135.65)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	9.	(187.85)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		32.20	14.	(220.05)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		43.20	12.	(263.25)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		46.20	12.	(309.45)	
13.	Johnsson-Stjernström, Han	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		28.00	17.	18.1	309.10
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		34.20	16.	(62.20)	
			403B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		32.00	16.	(94.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		36.75	14.	(130.95)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		45.50	14.	(176.45)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		47.60	13.	(224.05)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		43.20	11.	(267.25)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		41.85	13.	(309.10)	
14.	Grelz, Hedda	SWE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		30.40	12.	17.7	302.85
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	10m		26.60	19.	(57.00)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		32.00	19.	(89.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		33.60	19.	(122.60)	
			5134D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		46.25	16.	(168.85)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		47.60	15.	(216.45)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		43.20	14.	(259.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7m		43.20	14.	(302.85)	
15.	Creed, Jessie	USA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	6.	18.2	295.50
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		36.10	6.	(69.70)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		39.00	6.	(108.70)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	7m		34.00	9.	(142.70)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		53.65	6.	(196.35)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		32.40	9.	(228.75)	
			614B	2.4	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		27.60	15.	(256.35)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		39.15	15.	(295.50)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Cooper, Kennedy	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		28.00	17.	18.5	287.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		36.00	14.	(64.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		31.35	14.	(95.35)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		34.00	16.	(129.35)	
			107C	2.7	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	10m		20.25	19.	(149.60)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	10m		52.20	18.	(201.80)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		44.80	18.	(246.60)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		40.60	16.	(287.20)	
17.	Robertini, Aglaé	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		28.80	14.	17.4	284.90
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		32.30	17.	(61.10)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		32.55	17.	(93.65)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		33.00	17.	(126.65)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		36.00	17.	(162.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7m		43.20	16.	(205.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	7m		44.55	17.	(250.40)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5m		34.50	17.	(284.90)	
18.	Buia, Daria-Maria	ROU	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		28.80	14.	18.9	271.95
			403B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		35.00	15.	(63.80)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		31.35	15.	(95.15)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		28.80	18.	(123.95)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	15.	(172.95)	
			107B	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	10m		21.00	19.	(193.95)	
			5251B	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		36.40	19.	(230.35)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	10m		41.60	18.	(271.95)	
19.	Lameiro, Sara	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		29.60	13.	19.4	268.85
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		36.00	18.	(65.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		27.55	18.	(93.15)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.80	14.	(130.95)	
			107B	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	10m		22.50	18.	(153.45)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		49.60	17.	(203.05)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	16.	(253.45)	
			5235D	2.8	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.5	1.0	10m		15.40	19.	(268.85)	



# 9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 152

---

**COMPETITION: 3.1****PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Pavel Plotnikov  
Julian Bellan  
Referee

**Referee :**

Holger Schleppe

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1	Reuben Ross	CAN
JU 2	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 3	Dmytro Ostapenko	GER
JU 4	Piero Italiani	ITA
JU 5	Lina Damgaard	SWE

---

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty